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SKYRIM eu

SKYRIM is a versatile, elegant and slim office luminaire. Two different mounting options,
surface-mounted, and suspended. The series is designed as a lighting solution for upscale offices

and commercial interiors.

They ensure uniform illumination and provide pleasing ceiling lighting, creating a friendly working

environment.

Shape

Mountings

Light distributions

Linear
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Surface Pendant
Mounted

Downlight
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SKYRIM surface mounted / pendant lights

fixed
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Specification

2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K,
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Colours
Black  White
Baffle : .

Black

Custom baffle colour

O © 0 ©

White  Gold Chrome Rosegold

(MOQ is required for custom colours)
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SKYRIM Surface mounted / Pendant lights

fixed
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SKYRIM-PANEL-SF

Article number 2013.140
LED Consumption 24.5W
Current 700 (mA)
Delivered Lumen 1340 (Im)
Beam Angle 120°
CCT 3000K
CRI 80+
Colours . O

Black  White

NEE

Dimmable

SIS

Driver Built-in

—
2.83
(72mm)

46.46" (1180mm)

1.34"
(34mm)

h(m) D(m) E(x)

120°

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

2.94
5.88
8.82
11.76
14.70
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SKYRIM-10+PANEL-SF

Article number

2013.134

LED Consumption

LED Consumption (panel)

Current

Current (panel)
Lumen

Lumen (panel)
Beam Angle

Beam Angle (panel)

22W (2.2W X10)
18.5W

700 (MA)

500 (MA)

200 (Im) X10

1050 (Im)

15°/30°/40° (Reflector)
120°

CCT 3000K
CRI 90+
CRI(panel) 80+
Colours : . O
Black  White
‘ P20 @
Dimmable
Driver Built-in
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46.46" (1180mm)



SKYRIM-10-SF

SKYRIM-15-SF

SKYRIM-42-SF

Article number 2013.139

LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10)
Current 700 (mA)

Lumen 200 (Im) X10

Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° (Reflector)
CCT 3000K

CRI 90+

Colours : . O

Black  White

NEE

Dimmable
Driver Built-in
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46.46" (1180mm)

Article number 2013.135 Article number 2013.141
LED Consumption 33W (2.2W X15) LED Consumption 25W
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X15 System Lumen 2381 (Im)
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° (Reflector) Beam Angle 45° (Lens)
CCT 3000K CCT 3000K
CRI 90+ CRI 90+
Colours : . O Colours : . O

Black  White Black  White

NEE

Driver Built-in

46.46" (1180mm)

NEE

Dimmable
Driver Built-in
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1.34"
e e (34mm)

46.46" (1180mm)

h(m) D(m) E(x)
60 60. 45°
1.0 079 2283
2.0 1.58 570
3.0 237 253
30 30| | 40 3.16 142
5.0 3.96 91
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SKYRIM-PANEL-P SKYRIM-10+PANEL-P

Article number 2016.114 Article number 2016.110
LED Consumption 24.5W LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10)
Current 700 (MmA) LED Consumption(panel)  18.5W
Delivered Lumen 1340 (Im) Current 700 (mA)
Beam Angle 120° Current(panel) 500 (mA)
CCT 3000K Lumen 200 (Im) X10
CRI 80+ Lumen(panel) 1050 (Im)
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° (Reflector)
Colours ’ O
- Beam Angle(panel) 120°
Black  White
CCT 3000K
CRI 90+
CRI(panel) 80+
Colours : . O
Black  White
‘ P20 @ ‘ IP20 @
Dimmable Dimmable
Driver Built-in Driver Built-in
2.04"
2.04"
(535”.'“) 0.8"
: (21mm) T

46.46" (1180mm) 46.46" (1180mm)

h(m) D(m) E(I1x)
5 o 120°
10 294 329
20 5.88 82
3.0 8.82 36
30 30| | 40 1176 20
50 1470 13




SKYRIM-10-P SKYRIM-15-P SKYRIM-42-P

Article number 2016.113 Article number 2016.111

Article number 2016.115
LED Consumption 22W (2.2W X10) LED Consumption 33W (2.2W X15) LED Consumption 25W
Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA) Current 700 (mA)
Lumen 200 (Im) X10 Lumen 200 (Im) X15 System Lumen 2381 (Im)
Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° (Reflector) Beam Angle 15°/30°/40° (Reflector) Beam Angle 45° (Lens)
CCT 3000K CCT 3000K CCT 3000K
CRI 90+ CRI 90+ CRI 90+
Colours : . O Colours : . O Colours : . O

Black  White Black ~ White Black  White

l 1P20 @ m 1P20 @ L 1P20 @

Dimmable

Dimmable

k>

Driver Built-in Driver Built-in

Driver Built-in
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46.46" (1180mm) 46.46" (1180mm) 46.46" (1180mm)

h(m) D(m) E(1x)
60 60 45°

1.0 079 2283

2.0 158 570

30 237 253
30 30| | 40 3.16 142

5.0 3.96 91
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